1
ROTARY TABLES
A PRODUCT AS UNIQUE AS YOUR REQUIREMENT
2
EPPINGER
FOR DEMANDING MACHINING PROCESSES
Discover high-performance tools and tooling systems,
innovative gearing technologies, as precision gears, servo

M.  info@eppinger.de
 W.  www.eppinger.de
ORDER CODES9
Rotary Table
ETS-xxx-xxx-x-x
Eg.: Standard Rotary Table: ETS-200-H-E
Rotary Tilting Table: ETS-200-5AX-H-E
Additional Description
NONE: Standard Rotary Table
5AX: Rotary Tilting Table
DUA: Direct Drive Dual Axis Table
Face Plate Diameter
160
200
260
320
Clamping System
H — Hydraulic
A — Air
2E — Electrical
Interface Type
 E — Eppinger
       Interface
 D — Direct
       Interface
Electronics
CC-xxx-xxx Eg.: CC-001-001
Software Version
001: Version 1
002: Version 2
Hardware Version
001: Version 1
002: Version 2
CONTROL CABINET
MIU-xxx-xxx Eg.: MIU-00E-001
Software Version
001: Version 1
002: Version 2
Controller Interface Version
00E: Eppinger
00F: Fanuc Interface
00S: Siemens Interface
00M: Mitsubishi
          Interface
MACHINE INTERFACE UNIT
Electrical Cables
EW-xxxx-xxxx-xx    Eg.: EW-MWBB-RT-05
Cable Length
02: 2,5 m
05: 5 m
CABLES
To
MWBB: Machine Wall
Breakthrough Box
00CC: Control Cabinet
0MIU: Machine CNC
00RT: Rotary Table
00PB: Pendant Box - Front Wall Box
0HHU: Hand Held Unit
From
MWBB: Machine Wall
Breakthrough Box
00CC: Control Cabinet
0MIU: Machine CNC
00RT: Rotary Table
00PB: Pendant Box - Front Wall Box
0HHU: Hand Held Unit
24
Accessories
RTS-xxx-x Eg.: RTS-140-P
Tailstock type
P: Pneumatic
M: Manual